Cat5 AV Extender
Analog Media
Product
User Manual
AVE-30 1 T
AVE-30 1 R
AVE-304T
AVE-308T

Installation and Operation
Specification
Order Information
Remarks
4
4
5
6
10
18
18
19
User Manual
� �
6. Software free, pure hardware design, support Plug & Play
7. Transmitter and Receiver build with LEDs to indicate system status
8. Stackable capacity to expand the AV broadcasting
9. Provides magnetic pad and attachable metal plate for single-port unit to
ease the installation
/ System  Devices  &  Function
1.  One-Port Transmitter AVE-301T:
(1) Built in one set of AV inputs
(2) Built in one set of AV outputs to monitor the AV signal broadcasted
(3) Built in one RJ-45 port for system output which can be connected
      by Cat5/5e/6 cable and send signal to System Receiver
(4) Take the power from USB or power adaptor
2.  4 / 8 / 16-Port Transmitter AVE-304T, AVE-308T, AVE-316T:
(1) Built in one set of AV inputs
(2) Built in one set of AV output to monitor the AV signal broadcasted
(3) Built in 4/8/16 R-J45 ports for system output which can be connected
     by Cat5/5e/6 cable and send signal to 4/8/16 sets of System Receiver
     or Transceiver
3. 4/8-Port Transceiver AVE-304TR, AVE-308TR:
(4) Built in one Remote system input (RJ45) which can receive the AV
      signal and with video and focus control to adjust the video quality
(5) Built in one set of AV output to monitor the AV signal broadcasted
(6) Built in 4/8 RJ-45 ports for system output which can be connected
     by Cat5/5e/6 cable and send signal to 4/8 sets of System Receiver or
     Transceiver
4. Receiver AVE-301R:
(1) Receive AV signal through RJ45 port, and with video and focus
control, you can adjust the video quality, the maximum supported
extended VGA resolution and distance up to 2048x1536@300m
(2) Built in one set of AV outputs (VGA + Audio) to display the AV signal
broadcasted
/ Introduction
AVE-300 is a broadcast system to transmit Audio and Video signals over
Cat5/5e/6 cable, it can reach the distance up to 300m and by stacking more
system Transceivers, the whole system can extend AV signals up to 900m.
You can use different cable kit to broadcast VGA, Component, Composite,
or S-video from multimedia output devices.  The video quality can be

Environmental
Condition • Operation Temp.: 0~50˚C   • Storage Temp.: -20~60˚C  • Humidity: 10~90%
/ Order Information
Order Details Part Number Remark
One-Port AVE-300 AV Transmitter AVE-301T
AC7.5V Power Adaptor x 1,
AVU Cable Kit x 1
Rack-mount Kit x 1
4-Port AVE-300 AV Transmitter AVE-304T
DC9V Power Adaptor x 1,
Audio Cable Kit x 1
VGA Cable x 1
Rack-mount Kit x 1
8-Port AVE-300 AV Transmitter AVE-308T
DC9V Power Adaptor x 1,
Audio Cable Kit x 1
VGA Cable x 1
Rack-mount Kit x 1
16-Port AVE-300 AV Transmitter AVE-316T
DC9V Power Adaptor x 1,
Audio Cable Kit x 1
VGA Cable x 1
Rack-mount Kit x 1
4-Port AVE-300 Transceiver AVE-304TR AC9V Power Adaptor x 1,
Rack-mount Kit x 18-Port AVE-300 Transceiver AVE-308TR
One-Port AVE-300 AV Receiver AVE-301R
AC7.5V Power Adaptor x 1,
Rack-mount Kit x 1
AV Cable Kit
HDTV Cable Kit for Component Video + Audio